Bemis Street, S.E.

819-21

822-24

825

834

839

847
Kentwood

05/29/74 4555 Loader & Dump

Duplex.

06/14/99 8903 Fenstemacher

09/05/74 4637 Urban Renewal--3 in 1

11/24/81 7066 Neighborhood Improvement--

851 Bemis S.E. Fire of undetermined origin on Friday, July 26, 1968, at 5:00

p.m. caused $3,700 damage to this 2-story frame dwelling.

Harold

Green, owner. Edward Bell, occupant.

851

855

861

905

907

913

921

935

939

945

947

1007

1009

1035

1038

04/19/77 5220 Neighborhood Improvement--Cross
04/19/77 5258 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
12/05/77 5420 Neighborhood Improvement--Cross
11/04/74 4690 Urban Renewal--3in 1

Could not find sewer line.

11/18/94 8470 Fenstemacher Trucking

05/14/75 4845 Cross

1%-story frame dwelling at rear of 923.

02/17/78 5477 Neighborhood Improvement--Cross
12/05/77 5369 Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch
12/14/89 7991

12/14/89 7992

05/30/74 4526 Urban Renewal--Loader & Dump
11/29/73 4508 Southkent

03/17/87 7595 Riverside

08/01/95 8536



1039

1043

1047

1053

1061

1065

1119

1129

11/21/95
10/09/74
12/10/70
01/04/73
08/05/76
10/01/90
06/25/86
12/05/77

05/03/76

8594

4668

3687

4316

5116

8094

7489

5233

5064

Fenstermacher

Urban Renewal--Cross

Dohm

Balfoorts

Cross

Fenstemacher

Neighborhood Improvement--Riverside
Neighborhood Improvement--Cross

Neighborhood Improvement--Pitsch

1431 Bemis S.E. This Habitat for Humanity home was completed for Melvin
and Althea Ward and their three children and dedicated on September

14, 1986.



