Bemis Street, S.E.

819-21					
822-24	05/29/74	4555	Loader & Dump		
825	Duplex.				
834	06/14/99	8903	Fenstemacher		
839	O9/05/74	4637	Urban Renewal3 in 1		
847 Kentwood	11/24/81	7066	Neighborhood	Improvement	
851 Bemis S.E. Fire of undetermined origin on Friday, July 26, 1968, at 5:00 p.m. caused \$3,700 damage to this 2-story frame dwelling. Harold Green, owner. Edward Bell, occupant. 851 04/19/77 5220 Neighborhood ImprovementCross					
855	04/19/77	5258	Neighborhood Improve	mentPitsch	
861	12/05/77	5420	Neighborhood ImprovementCross		
905	11/04/74 Could not fir	4690 nd sewer line	Urban Renewal3 in 1		
907	11/18/94	8470	Fenstemacher Trucking	}	
913	05/14/75	4845	Cross		
921	1½-story frame dwelling at rear of 923.				
935	02/17/78	5477	Neighborhood Improve	mentCross	
939	12/05/77	5369	Neighborhood Improve	mentPitsch	
945	12/14/89	7991			
947	12/14/89	7992			
1007	05/30/74	4526	Urban RenewalLoade	r & Dump	
1009	11/29/73	4508	Southkent		
1035	03/17/87	7595	Riverside		
1038	08/01/95	8536			

	11/21/95	8594	Fenstermacher
1039	10/09/74	4668	Urban RenewalCross
1043	12/10/70	3687	Dohm
1047	01/04/73	4316	Balfoorts
1053	08/05/76	5116	Cross
1061	10/01/90	8094	Fenstemacher
1065	06/25/86	7489	Neighborhood ImprovementRiverside
1119	12/05/77	5233	Neighborhood ImprovementCross
1129	05/03/76	5064	Neighborhood ImprovementPitsch

¹⁴³¹ Bemis S.E. This Habitat for Humanity home was completed for Melvin and Althea Ward and their three children and dedicated on September 14, 1986.